LIFTING YOUR BUSINESS TO A HIGHER LEVEL
AUSTRALIAN LIFTING CENTRE PTY LTD
1300 100 120
TURNBUCKLES &
RIGGING SCREWS
121
Turnbuckles & Rigging

D
• Stub ends allow the flexibility to be welded and customise complicated systems.
• Manufactured from heavy duty forged steel body in hot dipped galvanised finish.
• Available in zinc or black finish stub ends.
BODY LENGTH = B
Body
L1
L
D
SIZE
(mm)
CODE Wt.
(kg)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
ZINC BLACK B D L L1
10 405010 405010B 0.31 150 8.9 130 75
12 405012 405012B 0.55 200 10.68 150 100
16 405016 405016B 1.1 250 14.5 180 125
20 405020 405020B 1.94 300 18.1 220 150
22 405022 405022B 3 330 20.1 250 165
25 405025 405025B 4 350 21.7 270 175
28 405028 405028B 5.5 350 25.8 290 190
32 405032 405032B 7 400 28.85 300 200
SIZE
(mm)
CODE
Wt.